

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 356 of 2019

=====
BHANABHAI KANABHAI VAJA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT
=====

Appearance:

MR AD SHAH(733) for the PETITIONER(s) No.

1,10,11,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MR RONAK RAVAL, ADDL. PUBLIC PROSECUTOR(2) for the
RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====
CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA**
and
HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.C. RAO

Date : 15/02/2019

ORAL ORDER
(PER : HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE J.B.PARDIWALA)

ADMIT.

(J. B. PARDIWALA, J)

(A. C. RAO, J)

Dolly